MUNICIPAL JUDGE
COURT REPORT

FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS

MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS

PENALTY SURCHARGES

COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES

DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES

CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES

IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE

SAFE RIDE PROGRAM

TOTAL

AUGUST

2023
$6,647.98
$2,247.84
$1,823.20

$580.00
$1,208.50

$763.84
$0.00
$100.00

$13,371.36

2022
$5,239.83
$1,513.92

$560.69

$435.00
$727.21
$0.00
$0.00
$50.00

$8,526.65

2023

$58,861.50
$23,393.47
$15,210.29
$6,310.11
$11,942.47
$7,680.94
$100.00

$1,183.00

$124,681.78

2022

CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE

$41,455.02
$16,702.36
$10,780.95
$4,726.80
$7,610.76
$5,566.25
$100.00
$800.00

$87,742.14



