MUNICIPAL JUDGE COURT REPORT

AUGUST

	2023	2022	2023 CUMULATIVE	2022 CUMULATIVE
FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS	\$6,647.98	\$5,239.83	\$58,861.50	\$41,455.02
MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS	\$2,247.84	\$1,513.92	\$23,393.47	\$16,702.36
PENALTY SURCHARGES	\$1,823.20	\$560.69	\$15,210.29	\$10,780.95
COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES	\$580.00	\$435.00	\$6,310.11	\$4,726.80
DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES	\$1,208.50	\$727.21	\$11,942.47	\$7,610.76
CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES	\$763.84	\$0.00	\$7,680.94	\$5,566.25
IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
SAFE RIDE PROGRAM	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$1,183.00	\$800.00
TOTAL	\$13,371.36	\$8,526.65	\$124,681.78	\$87,742.14